EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250501
PAGE 1
TUFFLITE TXPC
Class 1 Div 2 LED Combo Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
The Tufflite TXPC exit sign combo is specifically designed for use in

W1218 Tungsten 12V 18W2 SM Side Mounted Heads
L126 12V 6W PAR 363 S Shatter Resistance Lamp Head Shield4
ORDERING GUIDE TXPC-2E72-R-2-W69-SD
MODEL OPERATING VOLTAGE & WATTAGE LETTER COLOR LAMP COUNT
TXPC LEAD BATTERY COMBO NICAD BATTERY COMBO R Red LED 0 No Heads
2E36 6 Volt - 36 Watts 4E36 12 Volt - 36 Watts 2N42 6 Volt - 42 Watts 4N130 12 Volt - 130 Watts G Green LED 2 Two Heads
2E60 6 Volt - 60 Watts 4E60 12 Volt - 60 Watts 2N54 6 Volt - 54 Watts
2E72 6 Volt - 72 Watts 4E72 12 Volt - 72 Watts 2N90 6 Volt - 90 Watts
2E100 6 Volt - 100 Watts 4E120 12 Volt - 120 Watts 4N42 12 Volt - 42 Watts
2E120 6 Volt - 120 Watts 4E140 12 Volt - 140 Watts 4N90 12 Volt - 90 Watts
TXPC
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
CLASSES GROUPS DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2
I - Gases, Vapors
& Liquids (Art. 501)
A - Acetylene
B - Hydrogen
C - Ether, etc.
D - Hydrocarbons, Fuels,
Solvents, etc.
Normally
explosive and
hazardous.
Not normally
present in
an explosive
concentration
(but may
accidentally exist).
II - Dusts (Art. 502)
E - Metal Dusts
Conductive and explosive
F - Carbon Dusts
Some are Conductive, and
all are explosive
G - Flower, Starch, Grain,
Combustible Plastic or
Chemical Dust
Explosive
Ignitable
quantities of
dust normally
are or may be in
suspension, or
conductive dust
may be present.
Dust not normally
suspended in
an ignitable
concentration
(but may
accidentally
exist). Dust layers
are present.
III - Fibers &
Flyings (Art. 503)
Textiles, Wood-Working, etc.
Easily ignitable, but no like
to be explosive
Handled
or used in
manufacturing.
Stored or handled
in storage
(exclusive of
manufacturing).
SUMMARY OF CLASS I, II, III HAZARDOUS LOCATIONSDIMENSIONS
13 ½"
15 ½" 6 ¼"
5 ¼"